
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 150.0 0

2 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.8 140.0 0

3 Cristi  Scillieri Lansing High School 143.2 130.0 0

4 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 148.0 125.0 0

5 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 148.0 120.0 0

6 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.2 115.0 0

7 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 110.0 0

8 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 143.7 105.0 0

9 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 144.0 105.0 0

10 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 144.6 105.0 0

11 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 147.6 105.0 0

12 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 147.0 100.0 0

13 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 144.0 95.0 0

14 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 146.9 95.0 0

15 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 148.0 95.0 0

16 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 142.7 90.0 0

17 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 142.0 85.0 0

18 Kailey Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 85.0 0

19 Jensen Sturdy Lyndon High School 143.0 85.0 0

20 Ava Lucht Mill Valley 147.0 80.0 0

21 Madison Conner Valley Falls High School 144.0 75.0 0

22 Makenzie  Christenson Troy 148.0 70.0 0

23 Hailey Gibson Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 65.0 0

24 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 55.0 0

25 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Madeline Dibble Mill Valley 148.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 148.0 265.0 0

2 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 250.0 0

3 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 146.9 225.0 0

4 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 148.0 225.0 0

5 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.8 215.0 0

6 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.2 210.0 0

7 Ava Lucht Mill Valley 147.0 200.0 0

8 Cristi  Scillieri Lansing High School 143.2 195.0 0

9 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 195.0 0

10 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 147.6 190.0 0

11 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 143.7 185.0 0

12 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 144.6 175.0 0

13 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 147.0 170.0 0

14 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 142.0 165.0 0

15 Makenzie  Christenson Troy 148.0 150.0 0

16 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 144.0 145.0 0

17 Madison Conner Valley Falls High School 144.0 145.0 0

18 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 148.0 145.0 0

19 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 142.7 135.0 0

20 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 144.0 130.0 0

21 Jensen Sturdy Lyndon High School 143.0 115.0 0

22 Hailey Gibson Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 115.0 0

23 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 95.0 0

24 Kailey Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 0 0

26 Madeline Dibble Mill Valley 148.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 170.0 0

2 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 148.0 150.0 0

3 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 148.0 150.0 0

4 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 146.9 140.0 0

5 Cristi  Scillieri Lansing High School 143.2 135.0 0

6 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.8 130.0 0

7 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 143.7 120.0 0

8 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.2 115.0 0

9 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 144.6 115.0 0

10 Ava Lucht Mill Valley 147.0 110.0 0

11 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 147.6 110.0 0

12 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 148.0 105.0 0

13 Madison Conner Valley Falls High School 144.0 95.0 0

14 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 144.0 95.0 0

15 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 147.0 95.0 0

16 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 142.7 90.0 0

17 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 144.0 90.0 0

18 Hailey Gibson Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 75.0 0

19 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 142.0 70.0 0

20 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 70.0 0

21 Makenzie  Christenson Troy 148.0 70.0 0

22 Jensen Sturdy Lyndon High School 143.0 55.0 0

23 Kailey Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 0 0

25 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 0 0

26 Madeline Dibble Mill Valley 148.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 570.0 10

2 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 148.0 540.0 8

3 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 148.0 495.0 6

4 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.8 485.0 4

5 Cristi  Scillieri Lansing High School 143.2 460.0 2

6 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 146.9 460.0 1

7 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.2 440.0 0

8 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 143.7 410.0 0

9 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 147.6 405.0 0

10 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 144.6 395.0 0

11 Ava Lucht Mill Valley 147.0 390.0 0

12 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 147.0 365.0 0

13 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 148.0 345.0 0

14 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 144.0 340.0 0

15 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 142.0 320.0 0

16 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 144.0 320.0 0

17 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 142.7 315.0 0

18 Madison Conner Valley Falls High School 144.0 315.0 0

19 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 305.0 0

20 Makenzie  Christenson Troy 148.0 290.0 0

21 Jensen Sturdy Lyndon High School 143.0 255.0 0

22 Hailey Gibson Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 220.0 0

24 Kailey Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 85.0 0

25 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 0 0

26 Madeline Dibble Mill Valley 148.0 0 0


